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Thursday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 8
USBC Certification: 689673

President: James Magnan jamesmmagnan@gmail.com
Vice President: Larry Moore hotshotmore@hotmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Donna M. Tuttle gonebowling4now@gmail.com
Team Standings

Last Wk Points Points Team High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON Won Lost Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
1 4 BLONDIE/TROUBLE 4 32 24 339 72 432 1113 501 1332
2 2 OH BLESS 4 31 25 233 167 354 1027 496 1375
3 3 FAR OUT 3 31 25 329 71 427 1202 484 1375
4 5 GROUCHYS 1 31 25 309 91 430 1205 503 1339
5 7 STRIKE BACK 0 30 26 353 47 446 1173 494 1317
6 6 MY LOST TIME 1 25 31 323 77 399 1104 470 1290
7 8 LOOSE CANNONS 0 24 32 314 86 400 1074 495 1359
8 1 SPARE ME 3 20 36 301 99 383 1061 457 1322

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 GROUCHYS 336 389 423 1148 1 <---> FAR OUT 389 430 370 1189 3
3-4 OH BLESS 452 470 453 1375 4 <---> LOOSE CANNONS 378 352 363 1093 0
5-6 STRIKE BACK 384 287 360 1031 0 <---> BLONDIE/TROUBLE 389 421 426 1236 4
7-8 SPARE ME 403 399 371 1173 3 <---> MY LOST TIME 364 337 380 1081 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk30  04/04  4-  2   3-  5   7-  6   8-  1Position Round- Start Lane - 0
Individual High Averages

Men 184.51Terry Tuttle 180.07Gary Stevens 173.62Joe Dellavechia 173.16Larry Moore
Women 211.65Donna L. Tuttle 159.53Donna M. Tuttle 142.92Darlene Reed 136.38Ann Niten

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

446 STRIKE BACK 1205 GROUCHYS 503 GROUCHYS 1375 OH BLESS
432 BLONDIE/TROUBLE 1202 FAR OUT 501 BLONDIE/TROUBLE 1375 FAR OUT

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 258 Terry Tuttle 636 Terry Tuttle 293 Bruce Dodson 722 Bruce Dodson

258 Joe Dellavechia 629 Gary Stevens 286 Joe Dellavechia 703 Joe Dellavechia
255 Larry Moore 616 Joe Dellavechia 283 Larry Moore 699 James Magnan
235 Bruce Dodson 606 Larry Moore 267 Terry Tuttle 695 Gary Stevens

Women 289 Donna L. Tuttle 721 Donna L. Tuttle 289 Donna L. Tuttle 721 Donna L. Tuttle
212 Donna M. Tuttle 535 Donna M. Tuttle 260 Judy Andrews 685 Judy Andrews
182 Ann Niten 512 Darlene Reed 253 Donna M. Tuttle 683 Darlene Reed
180 Darlene Reed 467 Ann Niten 250 Ann Niten 662 Ann Niten

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com- This league's ID number is   33655
Visit bowl.com- This league's ID number is   689673

Most Improved Average
Men 136 to 146.89=+10.89Bruce Dodson 168 to 173.62= +5.62Joe Dellavechia175 to 180.07= +5.07Gary Stevens
Women102 to 108.51= +6.51Judy Andrews 132 to 136.38= +4.38Ann Niten 157 to 159.53= +2.53Donna M. Tuttle
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Team Rosters
Lane 1 - 4 - BLONDIE/TROUBLE  HDCP=72  Avg=339

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Virginia C. Tuttle 128 72 11145 87 128.10 170 435 242 651 131 -2.90
Donna L. Tuttle 211 0 15239 72 211.65 289 721 289 721 218 -6.35
Lane 2 - 2 - OH BLESS  HDCP=167  Avg=233

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Judy Andrews 108 92 8789 81 108.51 165 406 260 685 102 +6.51
Ronye K. Blackburn 125 75 5291 42 125.98 177 424 266 671 119 +6.98
Lane 3 - 3 - FAR OUT  HDCP=71  Avg=329

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Luke C. Lawson 145 55 12215 84 145.42 190 496 245 691 146 -0.58
Terry W. Tuttle 184 16 14207 77 184.51 258 636 267 684 191 -6.49
Lane 4 - 5 - GROUCHYS  HDCP=91  Avg=309

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Ann G. Niten 136 64 11047 81 136.38 182 467 250 662 132 +4.38
Joe Dellavechia 173 27 14063 81 173.62 258 616 286 703 168 +5.62
Lane 5 - 7 - STRIKE BACK  HDCP=47  Avg=353

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Larry E. Moore 173 27 15065 87 173.16 255 606 283 687 171 +2.16
Gary W. Stevens 180 20 15666 87 180.07 233 629 253 695 175 +5.07
Lane 6 - 6 - MY LOST TIME  HDCP=77  Avg=323

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
James M. Magnan 154 46 13414 87 154.18 200 555 247 699 157 -2.82
Gary M. Jones 169 31 8138 48 169.54 221 572 242 640 173 -3.46
Lane 7 - 8 - LOOSE CANNONS  HDCP=86  Avg=314

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Bruce Dodson 146 54 11604 79 146.89 235 548 293 722 136 +10.89
Tom A. Sgambellone 168 32 11118 66 168.45 223 576 257 675 171 -2.55
Lane 8 - 1 - SPARE ME  HDCP=99  Avg=301

True High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Darlene K. Reed 142 58 10290 72 142.92 180 512 239 683 148 -5.08
Donna M. Tuttle 159 41 11486 72 159.53 212 535 253 658 157 +2.53

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

359 FAR OUT 1027 OH BLESS 470 OH BLESS 1375 OH BLESS
354 OH BLESS 1020 BLONDIE/TROUBLE 430 FAR OUT 1236 BLONDIE/TROUBLE
354 BLONDIE/TROUBLE

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 227 Mark Borre 642 Mark Borre 249 Tommy Shutt 690 Tommy Shutt

226 Tommy Shutt 621 Tommy Shutt 240 Terry Tuttle 619 Terry Tuttle
224 Terry Tuttle 571 Terry Tuttle 224 Joe Dellavechia 599 James Magnan

Women 172 Donna M. Tuttle 480 Donna M. Tuttle 238 Judy Andrews 685 Judy Andrews
145 Judy Andrews 406 Judy Andrews 213 Donna M. Tuttle 603 Donna M. Tuttle
142 Ann Niten 390 Ann Niten 206 Ann Niten 594 Virginia Tuttle

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 226 - 177=49Tommy Shutt 621 - 531=90Tommy Shutt
224 - 184=40Terry Tuttle 571 - 552=19Terry Tuttle
198 - 174=24Joe Dellavechia 642 - 642=0Mark Borre

Women 145 - 107=38Judy Andrews 406 - 321=85Judy Andrews
172 - 159=13Donna M. Tuttle 480 - 477=3Donna M. Tuttle
142 - 136=6Ann Niten 378 - 384=-6Virginia Tuttle
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Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tom Baker 2385 12 198 237 631 0
Mark E. Borre 642 3 214 227 642 191 227 224 642
Kenneth L. Bowman 1550 9 172 204 533 0
Tommy L. Denny 8868 48 184 238 629 159 159 152 470
Sue Enterline 3716 30 123 169 410 0
MIchael Fulk 568 3 189 225 568 0
Tommy B. Shutt 8062 45 179 236 621 191 226 204 621
Justin W. Tuttle 2025 9 225 300 758 0
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